w  w  w  .  d  s  t  g  r  o  u  p  .  c  o  .  u  k + 4 4  ( 0 ) 1 5 2 4  3 8 9  4 9 4
Pipe Support Systems
Pipe Support System
s
Pi
pe
 S
up

DIN4109 for Acoustic Use
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty Surefi x HD Rubber Lined Clip
For Copper, Plastic and Stainless Steel Pipes
Pipe Size Grip Range (mm) Boss Type Screw (mm) Material (mm)
67cu / 2” 60-69 M12 M8 x 25 25 x 2
76cu / 2 1/2” 75-81 M12 M8 x 25 25 x 2
80nb / 3” 83-91 M12 M8 x 25 25 x 2
108cu 102-112 M12 M8 x 25 30 x 2.5
125mm 122-138 M12 M10 x 40 30 x 3
155mm 153-164 M12 M10 x 40 30 x 3
200mm 196-209 M16 M10 x 40 30 x 3
Size
(mm)
Installed Length Material Type Temperature Limits 0C Part Number
32 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 DST/032/PN16/6
40 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 DST/040/PN16/6
50 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 DST/050/PN16/6
65 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 DST/065/PN16/6
80 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 DST/080/PN16/6
100 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 DST/100/PN16/6
125 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 DST/125/PN16/6
150 130 Nylon Reinforced EPDM -10  - 90 DST/150/PN16/6
Guide Clips
Construction
Mild Steel
BZP Finish